
Event Calendar for 2024
January thru June

Updated Feb 23, 2024

Jan 3                   Weds.                 Nightrider                                      Anne Wood

Jan 13                Sat.                     Board Meeting                             Jerry Petriw

Jan 26                Fri                       BWB – Lighthouse Diner Jupiter Joel Gebhart

Feb 7                                 Wed                    Dinner Show @ Dolphin Bar      Cancelled

Feb 23                Friday                 BWB – Marsh Landing Fellsmere Dick Kesler

Mar 6 Wed Nightrider – Bone Fish Mac Barbara Fisher

Mar 9 Sat. Board Meeting Jerry Petriw

Mar 16 Sat BWB – Blue Pointe Bar & Grill  Rich Merce

Mar 23 Sat SCC Show C. Kearney

Apr 3h Weds. Nightrider Casa Tequalla Ed lawson

April 20 Sat BWB Indianwood golf course Tom Herr

April 28 SCC Annual Picnic Jean Gorman

May 1 Wed Nightrider Richard Merce

May 11 Sat Board Meeting Jerry Petriw

May 25 Sat Mets ball game Larry Tiernan

May 27 Mon Memorial Day Parade Jerry Petriw

Jun 5 Wed Nightrider Pat Leone

Jun 22 Sat Election Board Meeting Jerry Petriw
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